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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Randy Wasinger         M3539         1/64    5:08       15:55
2     Will Kogel             M1824         1/23    5:18       16:24
3     Matt Goetz             M2529         1/65    5:33       17:11
4     Jeramey Jordan         M2529         2/65    5:39       17:29
5     Nasser Ali             M3539         2/64    6:01       18:38
6     Daniel Serna           M2529         3/65    6:02       18:42
7     David Rothermich       M2529         4/65    6:10       19:07
8     Tim Banks              M2529         5/65    6:12       19:14
9     Kevin Marteney         M3539         3/64    6:14       19:18
10    Pete Koenig            M4044         1/47    6:23       19:47
11    Tim Hodges             M3034         1/71    6:24       19:48
12    Jared Patterson        M1824         2/23    6:24       19:50
13    John Bowman            M2529         6/65    6:29       20:04
14    Charity Fluharty       F2529        1/120    6:29       20:05
15    Kent Friend            M5054         1/48    6:36       20:25
16    Luke Henson            M1824         3/23    6:44       20:50
17    Danny Roos             M4044         2/47    6:44       20:52
18    Julie McCowen          F4044         1/82    6:44       20:53
19    David Taylor,Jr        M17UN         1/51    6:45       20:55
20    Jenny Johnson          F1824         1/71    6:48       21:05
21    Ryan Ross              M4044         3/47    6:50       21:09
22    Lexi Bellem            F1824         2/71    6:50       21:10
23    Nicholas Sloop         M3034         2/71    6:52       21:17
24    Wyatt Goacher          M1824         4/23    6:54       21:23
25    Dallin Bailey          M17UN         2/51    6:55       21:25
26    Chuck Rodewald         M5559         1/28    6:58       21:34
27    Steve Strickland       M3539         4/64    6:59       21:36
28    Rodney Theno           M2529         7/65    6:59       21:38
29    Derin Phelps           M2529         8/65    7:00       21:41
30    Jasmine Glaese         F2529        2/120    7:01       21:45
31    Chris Smith            M4549         1/40    7:01       21:46
32    Bruce Gilbert          M6064         1/27    7:04       21:53
33    Paul Mast              M4549         2/40    7:04       21:55
34    Daniel Farage          M2529         9/65    7:05       21:56
35    Derek White            M2529        10/65    7:05       21:56
36    Alexander Bender       M17UN         3/51    7:06       22:00
37    Dawson Adams           M17UN         4/51    7:07       22:02
38    Devin Quinn            M1824         5/23    7:08       22:05
39    Joe Yoder              M3034         3/71    7:09       22:08
40    Will Meek              M17UN         5/51    7:09       22:08
41    Jeremy Kester          M3539         5/64    7:11       22:16
42    Philip Park            M5054         2/48    7:12       22:18
43    Jason Greisen          M3539         6/64    7:13       22:22
44    Brad Chatfield         M6064         2/27    7:15       22:27
45    Paul Mueller           M3034         4/71    7:15       22:27
46    Javier Enriquez        M3034         5/71    7:17       22:34
47    Bart Childers          M4549         3/40    7:18       22:37
48    Corey Hatfield         M2529        11/65    7:19       22:41
49    Joshua Lading          M2529        12/65    7:21       22:47
50    John Kenkel            M3034         6/71    7:21       22:47
51    Ethan Emmons           M17UN         6/51    7:22       22:49
52    Jessica Claas          F3034        1/127    7:22       22:49
53    Donetta Kirkman        F5559         1/30    7:23       22:51
54    Ben Dutton             M3539         7/64    7:25       22:57
55    Hunter Vondemkamp      M17UN         7/51    7:25       22:59
56    John Houlihan          M6064         3/27    7:26       23:00
57    Michael Nedeau         M1824         6/23    7:26       23:02
58    Andrea Wolf            F3539        1/111    7:27       23:04
59    Matthew Hearst         M4044         4/47    7:28       23:07
60    Bryan Cisler           M2529        13/65    7:28       23:08
61    Brock Roehler          M2529        14/65    7:28       23:09
62    Jeremy Cox             M3539         8/64    7:29       23:10
63    Pat Donnelly           M6064         4/27    7:29       23:10
64    Hillary Anderson       F3539        2/111    7:29       23:12
65    Nicole Koehler         F2529        3/120    7:30       23:13
66    Quinton Wilks          M3034         7/71    7:31       23:18
67    Brian Schmidt          M4044         5/47    7:32       23:19
68    Kristie Vandorp        F4044         2/82    7:33       23:22
69    Kevin Wood             M2529        15/65    7:33       23:23
70    Aaron Johnston         M4044         6/47    7:34       23:25
71    Vickie Steuben         F5054         1/53    7:34       23:26
72    Dina Myers             F4549         1/60    7:36       23:31
73    Ben Legg               M17UN         8/51    7:36       23:32
74    John Fennell           M5054         3/48    7:37       23:35
75    James Rosauer          M5054         4/48    7:38       23:37
76    Joe McCarthy           M6064         5/27    7:38       23:38
77    Chris Valentine        M4044         7/47    7:38       23:39
78    Brandon Siko           M1824         7/23    7:38       23:40
79    Mike Fisher            M6569         1/14    7:39       23:43
80    Brian Sandy            M3034         8/71    7:40       23:44
81    Jodie Cochrane         F2529        4/120    7:41       23:47
82    Josh Simpson           M3539         9/64    7:43       23:55
83    Conrad Westrich        M2529        16/65    7:44       23:58
84    Christopher Morey      M5054         5/48    7:46       24:02
85    Sam Gettings           M17UN         9/51    7:46       24:04
86    Shane Behrendsen       M2529        17/65    7:46       24:05
87    Alan Steinlage         M5054         6/48    7:47       24:06
88    Kathryn Kersting       F4549         2/60    7:50       24:15
89    Andrew Erker           M2529        18/65    7:52       24:23
90    Garold Davies          M6064         6/27    7:53       24:24
91    Manoj Singiresu        M3034         9/71    7:53       24:25
92    Machelle Collins       F4044         3/82    7:53       24:25
93    Jeff Phillips          M3034        10/71    7:53       24:26
94    Travis Jobe            M4044         8/47    7:54       24:27
95    Josh Peters            M1824         8/23    7:55       24:32
96    Allyson Gray           F3034        2/127    7:55       24:33
97    David Schoonover       M1824         9/23    7:56       24:35
98    Craig Dierking         M3539        10/64    7:57       24:36
99    Logan Carnes           M17UN        10/51    7:59       24:43
100   Kevin Riedel           M5559         2/28    7:59       24:44
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101   Garrett Dyer           M1824        10/23    7:59       24:45
102   Robert Zhou            M3034        11/71    8:01       24:50
103   Kurt Reeves            M3034        12/71    8:02       24:53
104   Kerri Futrell          F2529        5/120    8:02       24:53
105   Konrad Bueckers        M17UN        11/51    8:04       24:58
106   Peter Rothermich       M2529        19/65    8:06       25:05
107   Thomas Bush            M4549         4/40    8:07       25:07
108   Mike Stark             M6064         7/27    8:07       25:08
109   Angela Ediger          F3539        3/111    8:07       25:08
110   Karen Nelson           F3539        4/111    8:08       25:11
111   Johnny Vargas          M1824        11/23    8:08       25:11
112   Brandon Haynes         M3034        13/71    8:08       25:12
113   Dustin Brake           M3034        14/71    8:10       25:19
114   Randy Kirkman          M5559         3/28    8:11       25:20
115   Hannah McNally         F1824         3/71    8:11       25:20
116   Amy Kelley             F4044         4/82    8:11       25:22
117   Elizabeth Zahn         F2529        6/120    8:11       25:22
118   Sean Molenkamp         M2529        20/65    8:12       25:23
119   Jeff Julian            M3034        15/71    8:12       25:25
120   Jackson Carrizzo       M17UN        12/51    8:13       25:26
121   Devin Pierce           M3034        16/71    8:13       25:28
122   Chuck Beaty            M5559         4/28    8:13       25:28
123   Dennis Radford         M5559         5/28    8:14       25:31
124   Philip Kille           M3539        11/64    8:15       25:34
125   Mary Jenkins           F3034        3/127    8:15       25:34
126   Johnny Kung            M4044         9/47    8:16       25:36
127   Martin Stallbaumer     M3034        17/71    8:16       25:38
128   Aaron Chleborad        M3539        12/64    8:17       25:41
129   Becky Hall             F2529        7/120    8:17       25:41
130   Tara Roenbaugh         F3034        4/127    8:18       25:41
131   Matthew Halling        M3034        18/71    8:18       25:42
132   Ryan Sparks            M4044        10/47    8:18       25:43
133   Amanda Garton          F????         1/10    8:18       25:44
134   Brian Oster            M17UN        13/51    8:19       25:45
135   Patrick Loftin         M2529        21/65    8:21       25:52
136   David Pease            M5559         6/28    8:21       25:52
137   Brian Post             M4044        11/47    8:21       25:53
138   Jacob Post             M17UN        14/51    8:21       25:53
139   George Widenor         M17UN        15/51    8:22       25:54
140   Crystal Quint          F3034        5/127    8:22       25:55
141   Leo Muldoon            M4549         5/40    8:23       25:58
142   Carey Spesard          M2529        22/65    8:24       26:02
143   Jeni Maxwell           F3539        5/111    8:25       26:04
144   Shekita Robinson       F3539        6/111    8:26       26:08
145   Quentin Wentz          M6569         2/14    8:26       26:09
146   Wendy Gorman           F3034        6/127    8:27       26:10
147   Tanner Hanke           M17UN        16/51    8:27       26:11
148   Devin Bergstrom        M1824        12/23    8:28       26:15
149   Elizabeth Davis        F4549         3/60    8:29       26:15
150   Patty Gragg            F5054         2/53    8:29       26:16
151   Rob Morgan             M4549         6/40    8:29       26:16
152   George Dyer            M5054         7/48    8:29       26:16
153   Tony Gates             M4549         7/40    8:29       26:17
154   Eric Jacobson          M5559         7/28    8:30       26:20
155   Elliott Lillard        M1824        13/23    8:30       26:21
156   Benn Schmatz           M17UN        17/51    8:31       26:23
157   Tara Johansen          F3539        7/111    8:31       26:23
158   Jay Davison            M3034        19/71    8:32       26:25
159   Henry Kirk             M17UN        18/51    8:32       26:25
160   Heather Feist          F1824         4/71    8:33       26:29
161   Alison Helget          F17UN         1/38    8:34       26:31
162   Jacob Tellier          M3034        20/71    8:34       26:31
163   David Lantz            M5054         8/48    8:34       26:32
164   Jason King             M3034        21/71    8:34       26:33
165   John Larson            M5559         8/28    8:35       26:35
166   Lori Henrichs          F3034        7/127    8:35       26:36
167   Chris Widenor          M17UN        19/51    8:36       26:38
168   Brian Niebaum          M3034        22/71    8:36       26:39
169   Kossi Ity              M3034        23/71    8:37       26:41
170   Udo Asagwara           F2529        8/120    8:37       26:41
171   Greg Bynum             M5054         9/48    8:37       26:41
172   Brent Morton           M3034        24/71    8:37       26:42
173   Keith Goble            M4044        12/47    8:37       26:42
174   Kent Wilson            M5054        10/48    8:38       26:44
175   Sarah Walbridge        F2529        9/120    8:38       26:46
176   Marc Penner            M3034        25/71    8:38       26:46
177   Ryan Blefko            M1824        14/23    8:38       26:46
178   Amanda Geno            F2529       10/120    8:39       26:47
179   Ricky Alvarez          M2529        23/65    8:40       26:51
180   Joann Lavery           F4549         4/60    8:40       26:51
181   Christine Mack         F????         2/10    8:40       26:51
182   Tim O'Donnell          M3539        13/64    8:40       26:52
183   Christopher Watrers    M5054        11/48    8:41       26:54
184   Jeffrey Waters         M6569         3/14    8:41       26:54
185   Mason Wheeler          M17UN        20/51    8:41       26:55
186   Kathy Imgrund          F5054         3/53    8:42       26:58
187   Phillip O'Reilly       M5054        12/48    8:43       26:59
188   Elizabeth Hagell       F5559         2/30    8:43       27:00
189   Katherine Nelson       F2529       11/120    8:43       27:00
190   Abbie Symes            F1824         5/71    8:43       27:01
191   Kathy Knickerbocker    F5559         3/30    8:44       27:03
192   Brian Cellio           M4044        13/47    8:44       27:04
193   Gary Harshman          M5054        13/48    8:44       27:04
194   Richard Cloud          M4549         8/40    8:44       27:05
195   Alec Gonzalez          M17UN        21/51    8:45       27:07
196   Timothy Klipp          M2529        24/65    8:47       27:12
197   Nicholas Doty          M2529        25/65    8:47       27:13
198   Rodney Becker          M5054        14/48    8:47       27:13
199   Michelle Pope          F3539        8/111    8:47       27:14
200   Anna Allen             F5559         4/30    8:48       27:15
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201   Jeff Gossman           M2529        26/65    8:48       27:16
202   Jen Campbell           F2529       12/120    8:48       27:16
203   Ashlyn Pope            F17UN         2/38    8:51       27:25
204   Tanner Clarkson        M17UN        22/51    8:52       27:27
205   Shawn Clarkson         M4044        14/47    8:53       27:30
206   Jessica Johnston       F3539        9/111    8:53       27:31
207   Jeff Miles             M5054        15/48    8:53       27:32
208   Amber Whipple          F1824         6/71    8:53       27:32
209   Chad Tamborini         M3034        26/71    8:54       27:33
210   Mario Vazquez          M6064         8/27    8:54       27:35
211   Justin Whitaker        M3539        14/64    8:55       27:36
212   Ryan Vossler           M3539        15/64    8:55       27:36
213   Jackson Brown          M17UN        23/51    8:55       27:37
214   Libby Ritz             F2529       13/120    8:55       27:38
215   Jim Lee                M6064         9/27    8:55       27:39
216   Chad Sanderson         M3034        27/71    8:56       27:40
217   Allison Cejka          F2529       14/120    8:56       27:42
218   Bob Buck               M3539        16/64    8:57       27:43
219   Lawrence Lare          M6064        10/27    8:57       27:44
220   Amanda Wells           F3034        8/127    8:58       27:47
221   Elizabeth Wack         F2529       15/120    8:58       27:48
222   Jody McKnight          F4044         5/82    8:58       27:48
223   Victoria Hyde          F17UN         3/38    8:59       27:49
224   Steven Silano          M2529        27/65    8:59       27:49
225   Larry Corria           M4549         9/40    8:59       27:49
226   John Ritz              M5559         9/28    8:59       27:49
227   Brianna Cullen         F1824         7/71    8:59       27:50
228   Brian Wood             M????          1/3    8:59       27:51
229   Brenda Kester          F3034        9/127    9:00       27:52
230   Chad Pfister           M3034        28/71    9:00       27:53
231   Alyssa Klimek          F2529       16/120    9:00       27:53
232   Bueckers John          M4044        15/47    9:00       27:53
233   Cory Shute             M3539        17/64    9:00       27:54
234   Eric Gierschick        M5559        10/28    9:00       27:54
235   Dan Keating            M5054        16/48    9:00       27:54
236   Steve Spears           M4044        16/47    9:01       27:55
237   Elena Sherman          F2529       17/120    9:01       27:55
238   Elizabeth Pierce       F2529       18/120    9:01       27:56
239   Adriana Mancillas      F3034       10/127    9:01       27:56
240   Cathy Meechan          F5559         5/30    9:01       27:56
241   Taylor Mills           F1824         8/71    9:01       27:57
242   Abbie Rothermich       F2529       19/120    9:02       27:59
243   Ryan Stryker           M2529        28/65    9:03       28:01
244   Stephanie Sommers      F2529       20/120    9:04       28:06
245   Cowles Anderson        M17UN        24/51    9:04       28:07
246   Steve Skarky           M4044        17/47    9:05       28:07
247   John Osgood            M7074          1/4    9:05       28:08
248   Patrick Taylor         M17UN        25/51    9:06       28:10
249   Angie Masloski         F3539       10/111    9:07       28:16
250   Frank Magrone          M3539        18/64    9:08       28:18
251   Katie Hearn            F2529       21/120    9:08       28:18
252   Molly Brinkmann        F2529       22/120    9:08       28:18
253   Bryan Purtle           M5559        11/28    9:09       28:20
254   Richard Flanigan       M4549        10/40    9:09       28:20
255   Shari Greene           F5054         4/53    9:09       28:21
256   Margaret Welsh         F1824         9/71    9:10       28:24
257   Jonathan Klipp         M1824        15/23    9:10       28:25
258   Mallory Keating        F1824        10/71    9:11       28:27
259   Frank Zilm             M6569         4/14    9:12       28:29
260   Michael Klein          M5559        12/28    9:12       28:29
261   Leslie McGee           F3034       11/127    9:12       28:30
262   Audrey Jones           F17UN         4/38    9:12       28:31
263   Jason Crowley          M3539        19/64    9:13       28:32
264   Debra Williams         F4549         5/60    9:13       28:33
265   Dylan Brack            M3034        29/71    9:13       28:34
266   William Foster         M3034        30/71    9:14       28:37
267   Philip Webb            M4044        18/47    9:14       28:37
268   Claire Hagedorn        F1824        11/71    9:14       28:37
269   Alan (al) Wilkinson    M3539        20/64    9:14       28:37
270   John Bednarz           M3034        31/71    9:15       28:38
271   David Coles            M6064        11/27    9:15       28:40
272   Joseph Lockhart Jr     M2529        29/65    9:15       28:41
273   Callie Fulton          F2529       23/120    9:15       28:41
274   Min Yoo                M2529        30/65    9:17       28:47
275   John Herring           M5054        17/48    9:17       28:47
276   Brad Teter             M4044        19/47    9:18       28:47
277   John Fankhauser        M4549        11/40    9:18       28:48
278   Dennis Akins           M6064        12/27    9:18       28:48
279   Beth Fankhauser        F5054         5/53    9:18       28:48
280   Katherine Hoge         F2529       24/120    9:18       28:48
281   Chad Hays              M2529        31/65    9:18       28:50
282   Gary Hays              M6064        13/27    9:18       28:50
283   Mandy Lafferty         F2529       25/120    9:19       28:51
284   Kristal Turner         F3034       12/127    9:19       28:51
285   Clenton Stewart        M2529        32/65    9:20       28:56
286   Stephanie Stewart      F2529       26/120    9:21       28:57
287   Tony Stubbs            M6064        14/27    9:21       28:57
288   Talia Pernice          F2529       27/120    9:21       28:57
289   Norm Schram            M6569         5/14    9:21       28:58
290   Rebecca May            F3539       11/111    9:21       28:59
291   Jason Rossmaier        M2529        33/65    9:23       29:03
292   Brian Mau              M2529        34/65    9:23       29:05
293   Ellen Todd             F5559         6/30    9:23       29:05
294   Erin Frank             F3539       12/111    9:23       29:05
295   James Netherton        M4044        20/47    9:24       29:08
296   Brian Basel            M6064        15/27    9:25       29:09
297   Jennifer Pawlowski     F3034       13/127    9:25       29:10
298   Jeannine Bell          F3034       14/127    9:25       29:11
299   Steve Wayman           M3539        21/64    9:25       29:12
300   Wes Mikel              M2529        35/65    9:26       29:13
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301   Patrick May            M3539        22/64    9:26       29:15
302   Julie Forck            F3034       15/127    9:27       29:16
303   Jon Nelson             M4549        12/40    9:27       29:17
304   Charity Littrell       F2529       28/120    9:27       29:18
305   Stephen Lee            M3034        32/71    9:28       29:18
306   Sheri Lockard          F3539       13/111    9:28       29:19
307   Mimi Harman            F4044         6/82    9:28       29:20
308   Scott Oakley           M4044        21/47    9:28       29:20
309   Stacy Klamet           F2529       29/120    9:28       29:20
310   Ethan Bartlett         M17UN        26/51    9:28       29:21
311   Mark Laverentz         M4549        13/40    9:30       29:24
312   Jason Hoke             M4044        22/47    9:30       29:26
313   Cassandra Coad         F4044         7/82    9:30       29:27
314   Chris Cook             M2529        36/65    9:30       29:27
315   Jenny Erdman           F4044         8/82    9:30       29:27
316   Maggie Wisemore        F2529       30/120    9:31       29:28
317   Tim Van Zandt          M5054        18/48    9:31       29:29
318   Natalie Taylor         F17UN         5/38    9:31       29:30
319   Curtis Taylor          M4044        23/47    9:31       29:30
320   Ann Sorenson           F3034       16/127    9:31       29:30
321   Mike Phillips          M1824        16/23    9:32       29:31
322   James Baxendale        M6569         6/14    9:32       29:31
323   Kevin Harshberger      M5054        19/48    9:32       29:32
324   Stuart Gauld           M3539        23/64    9:32       29:33
325   Joellen Wright         F4549         6/60    9:32       29:33
326   Dawson Gauld           M17UN        27/51    9:32       29:33
327   Chris Todd             M5559        13/28    9:33       29:34
328   Stacie Woodward        F3539       14/111    9:33       29:34
329   Sam Elliott            M3034        33/71    9:33       29:34
330   Lindi Snyder           F5559         7/30    9:33       29:35
331   Lacey Greenfield       F17UN         6/38    9:33       29:35
332   Sean Dale              M3539        24/64    9:33       29:36
333   Tim Stanley            M3539        25/64    9:33       29:37
334   Jo Ann Prieto          F5054         6/53    9:34       29:37
335   Adam Wessel            M3034        34/71    9:35       29:41
336   Dan Bouvilom           M4044        24/47    9:35       29:41
337   Michael Mitchell       M3034        35/71    9:35       29:41
338   Reed Lange             M17UN        28/51    9:35       29:41
339   Marissa McWilliams     F3539       15/111    9:35       29:42
340   Amy Boddy              F5054         7/53    9:37       29:48
341   Kaela Steffensmeier    F2529       31/120    9:37       29:48
342   Kelly Stroda           F1824        12/71    9:38       29:49
343   Adam Degonia           M3034        36/71    9:39       29:54
344   Ryan Konrad            M17UN        29/51    9:40       29:56
345   Coz Konrad             M17UN        30/51    9:40       29:56
346   Fred Jones             M3034        37/71    9:40       29:56
347   Michaelene Voss        F6064         1/28    9:40       29:57
348   Aaron Newberry         M4044        25/47    9:40       29:57
349   Robert Konrad          M4549        14/40    9:40       29:58
350   Margene Furnell        F3539       16/111    9:42       30:02
351   Lisa Cummings          F5054         8/53    9:42       30:02
352   Ray Mogensen           M6569         7/14    9:42       30:02
353   Natasha Kothari        F1824        13/71    9:42       30:03
354   John Quinn             M2529        37/65    9:42       30:03
355   Brian Bartlett         M4549        15/40    9:42       30:03
356   Kelly Celaya           F4044         9/82    9:42       30:03
357   Mike Reibenstein       M4549        16/40    9:43       30:05
358   Erica Stones           F2529       32/120    9:43       30:06
359   Kathleen Purduski      F5559         8/30    9:44       30:08
360   Andrea Young           F2529       33/120    9:45       30:12
361   Janell Smith           F3034       17/127    9:45       30:12
362   Jessica Best           F3034       18/127    9:46       30:15
363   Dusty Wheeler          M4044        26/47    9:46       30:15
364   Brent Kahler           M3539        26/64    9:46       30:15
365   Natasha Bullard        F2529       34/120    9:46       30:15
366   Christine Shipps       F4044        10/82    9:46       30:17
367   Tiffany Green          F1824        14/71    9:47       30:18
368   Kelsey Reimler         F1824        15/71    9:47       30:19
369   Missy Goodwin          F4044        11/82    9:48       30:22
370   Elizabeth Gray         F2529       35/120    9:48       30:22
371   Marc Beauclaire        M5054        20/48    9:48       30:22
372   Leone Beauclaire       F5054         9/53    9:48       30:22
373   Janna Quaring          F3539       17/111    9:48       30:22
374   Christine Johnson      F3539       18/111    9:48       30:22
375   Carrie Rodebush        F4549         7/60    9:48       30:23
376   Tim Esparza            M2529        38/65    9:49       30:24
377   Jon Courtney           M2529        39/65    9:49       30:25
378   Rochelle Martin        F2529       36/120    9:49       30:25
379   Greg Hutchison         M3539        27/64    9:49       30:26
380   Natasha Lare           F2529       37/120    9:51       30:30
381   Amanda Batter          F2529       38/120    9:51       30:31
382   Colin Greenfield       M17UN        31/51    9:51       30:32
383   Jayne Crook            F3539       19/111    9:52       30:33
384   Kate Martinez          F2529       39/120    9:52       30:34
385   Hayley McCoun          F1824        16/71    9:52       30:35
386   Janet Cooley           F1824        17/71    9:52       30:35
387   Richard Blankenshit    M4549        17/40    9:52       30:35
388   Randy Kitch            M4549        18/40    9:52       30:36
389   Erin Tegtmeier         F3034       19/127    9:53       30:36
390   Ralph Sifuentes        M6569         8/14    9:53       30:36
391   Taryn Klein            F1824        18/71    9:53       30:37
392   Valerie O              F3539       20/111    9:53       30:37
393   Matt Casto             M2529        40/65    9:54       30:41
394   Angela Johnson         F3539       21/111    9:55       30:42
395   Daniel Johnson         M4044        27/47    9:55       30:43
396   Teresa Vazquez         F????         3/10    9:55       30:43
397   Michael Owen           M3034        38/71    9:55       30:44
398   Daniel Regan           M3034        39/71    9:56       30:47
399   Paige Johnson          F4044        12/82    9:57       30:49
400   Carol Elmer            F5559         9/30    9:57       30:50

Generated January 10, 2026 at 3:59 PM 4/13



2013 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Emma Bailey            F17UN         7/38    9:57       30:51
402   Elexis Brack           F3034       20/127    9:57       30:51
403   Anne Moser             F3034       21/127    9:57       30:51
404   Jessica Bailey         F3539       22/111    9:58       30:52
405   Carla Law              F3034       22/127    9:58       30:54
406   Kelsey Lambert         F2529       40/120    9:59       30:54
407   Jessica Lovelady       F3034       23/127    9:59       30:54
408   Alicia Beebe           F3034       24/127    9:59       30:55
409   Tim Quinn              M3539        28/64    9:59       30:57
410   Kathy Ryerson          F3539       23/111   10:00       30:58
411   Evan Martin            F1824        19/71   10:00       30:58
412   Jill Mueller           F3539       24/111   10:00       30:59
413   Sandra Fujii           F3034       25/127   10:00       31:00
414   Jason Glasrud          M3034        40/71   10:01       31:01
415   Garrett Wilson         M3034        41/71   10:01       31:02
416   Storme Blankenship     M4044        28/47   10:01       31:03
417   Harlen Martin          M4549        19/40   10:01       31:03
418   Esther Guzan Escalera  F1824        20/71   10:02       31:04
419   Sarah Starmer          F2529       41/120   10:02       31:07
420   Heather Coleman        F3034       26/127   10:03       31:09
421   Nicole Sharp           F3034       27/127   10:03       31:10
422   Monica Tuell           F3034       28/127   10:04       31:11
423   Mike Beck              M6064        16/27   10:04       31:11
424   Tracy Rafols           F3034       29/127   10:04       31:11
425   John Morin             M6064        17/27   10:05       31:13
426   Anna Suarez            F4549         8/60   10:05       31:14
427   Ashley MacKinnon       F3034       30/127   10:05       31:14
428   Ricki Moran            F2529       42/120   10:05       31:15
429   Jared Seymour          M3539        29/64   10:05       31:15
430   Trent Nelson           M17UN        32/51   10:05       31:16
431   Kate Reddy             F3034       31/127   10:05       31:16
432   Tara Adler             F2529       43/120   10:06       31:16
433   Glenn Hayes            M5559        14/28   10:06       31:17
434   Susan Reitz            F6064         2/28   10:06       31:17
435   Jake Schmude           M17UN        33/51   10:06       31:17
436   Brittney Millerd       F1824        21/71   10:06       31:17
437   Kelly White            F4044        13/82   10:06       31:18
438   Christine Brush        F3034       32/127   10:06       31:18
439   Frank Keller           M5054        21/48   10:07       31:21
440   Lucy Terry             F5559        10/30   10:07       31:22
441   Sara Batter            F2529       44/120   10:08       31:23
442   Ashlee Fowler          F2529       45/120   10:09       31:26
443   Richard Knernschield   M4549        20/40   10:09       31:26
444   Cameron Yarbrough      M2529        41/65   10:09       31:28
445   Sean Mills             M3539        30/64   10:10       31:31
446   Bill Darby             M4044        29/47   10:11       31:33
447   Somer Stuhlsatz        F3539       25/111   10:11       31:34
448   Vanessa Zamzow         F2529       46/120   10:11       31:34
449   Hlena Pflumm           F4044        14/82   10:11       31:35
450   Trevor Demboski        M17UN        34/51   10:12       31:35
451   Alison Melton          F3539       26/111   10:12       31:36
452   Matthew Soule          M5559        15/28   10:12       31:37
453   Jodie Roemer-Heady     F4549         9/60   10:12       31:38
454   Brandy Neff            F3034       33/127   10:13       31:38
455   Elvi Glass             F5054        10/53   10:13       31:38
456   Tabitha Case           F3539       27/111   10:14       31:42
457   J. Carlos Antequera    M4044        30/47   10:14       31:42
458   Doug Elstun            M4549        21/40   10:14       31:42
459   John Morgan            M4549        22/40   10:14       31:43
460   Zachary Kauble         M3539        31/64   10:14       31:43
461   Ben Clark              M3034        42/71   10:15       31:44
462   Gail Johnson           F5054        11/53   10:15       31:45
463   Shaun Kellar           M3034        43/71   10:15       31:46
464   Laurence Johnson       M3539        32/64   10:15       31:46
465   Stewart Jeske          M5054        22/48   10:15       31:46
466   Lexus Williams         F17UN         8/38   10:15       31:47
467   Molly Groebe           F3034       34/127   10:15       31:47
468   Matthew Groebe         M3539        33/64   10:16       31:47
469   Larry Newcomb          M5559        16/28   10:16       31:47
470   Jen Scott              F2529       47/120   10:16       31:47
471   Jonathon Hull          M1824        17/23   10:16       31:48
472   Lucas Price            M3034        44/71   10:16       31:49
473   Tisha Teasley          F3034       35/127   10:16       31:50
474   Jamie Lewis            F3034       36/127   10:16       31:50
475   Curtisi Cross          F2529       48/120   10:17       31:51
476   Maegan Drummond        F2529       49/120   10:17       31:52
477   Marlon Goff            M3539        34/64   10:17       31:53
478   Zachary Wood           M2529        42/65   10:17       31:53
479   Angela Wood            F2529       50/120   10:17       31:53
480   Johnnie Mansfield      F3539       28/111   10:18       31:55
481   Kristin Wark           F2529       51/120   10:18       31:55
482   Anna Downer            F1824        22/71   10:19       31:57
483   Crystal Howe           F2529       52/120   10:19       31:57
484   Jon Bogaard            M2529        43/65   10:19       31:57
485   Fabiana Zani           F4044        15/82   10:19       31:58
486   Vanessa Beltran        F1824        23/71   10:19       31:59
487   Andrew Pellant         M3034        45/71   10:19       31:59
488   Stephanie Beltran      F2529       53/120   10:19       31:59
489   Sam Johnson            M1824        18/23   10:20       31:59
490   Michael Cisneros       M3539        35/64   10:20       32:00
491   Anthony Sola           M3034        46/71   10:20       32:02
492   Jim Oster              M4044        31/47   10:21       32:03
493   Lance Oster            M17UN        35/51   10:21       32:04
494   Shaina Borer           F17UN         9/38   10:21       32:05
495   Darla Harris           F4044        16/82   10:22       32:06
496   Julia Hamilton         F4549        10/60   10:22       32:06
497   Elizabeth Benditt      F4044        17/82   10:22       32:07
498   Amy Henson             F3539       29/111   10:22       32:07
499   Brad Larson            M3034        47/71   10:22       32:08
500   Julie Titus            F4549        11/60   10:23       32:10
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501   Garrett Titus          M17UN        36/51   10:23       32:10
502   Stephanie Turner       F2529       54/120   10:23       32:10
503   Laura Widenor          F4044        18/82   10:23       32:10
504   Fabian Brown           M4549        23/40   10:23       32:11
505   Janet Alexander        F6569          1/6   10:23       32:12
506   Brandi Roeber          F3034       37/127   10:24       32:14
507   Jessica Wells          F2529       55/120   10:24       32:14
508   Nancy Koehne           F5559        11/30   10:24       32:14
509   Rebecca Klein          F2529       56/120   10:24       32:14
510   Sherrill Barkman       F3034       38/127   10:24       32:15
511   Sarah Hurd             F2529       57/120   10:25       32:17
512   Ian Hartsig            M2529        44/65   10:25       32:17
513   Katie Schneider        F2529       58/120   10:27       32:22
514   Walter Miller          M3034        48/71   10:27       32:22
515   Kelsey Woody           F1824        24/71   10:27       32:23
516   Lisa Schechinger       F2529       59/120   10:27       32:24
517   Damon Champagne        M2529        45/65   10:28       32:25
518   Sasha Anderson         F2529       60/120   10:28       32:26
519   Janet Ridpath          F4044        19/82   10:28       32:27
520   Jacob Dusenberry       M17UN        37/51   10:29       32:28
521   Bueckers Jessie        F4044        20/82   10:29       32:28
522   Robert Harris          M4044        32/47   10:29       32:28
523   Lisa Cullen            F5054        12/53   10:30       32:31
524   Rachael Lanoue         F2529       61/120   10:30       32:32
525   Kylee Pearson          F2529       62/120   10:30       32:32
526   Robert Fenton          M3539        36/64   10:31       32:34
527   Jodi Chaput            F3539       30/111   10:31       32:34
528   Aimee Halton           F3539       31/111   10:31       32:35
529   Stacy Tomlinson        F3034       39/127   10:32       32:38
530   Jeff Kintzle           M5054        23/48   10:32       32:39
531   Stephanie Strawn       F2529       63/120   10:33       32:40
532   Brad Schmit            M2529        46/65   10:33       32:40
533   Will Stone             M3034        49/71   10:33       32:40
534   Melissa Dusenberry     F3034       40/127   10:33       32:41
535   Dawna Martin           F6064         3/28   10:33       32:43
536   Michala Stanley        F3539       32/111   10:34       32:44
537   Kate Jones             F3539       33/111   10:34       32:45
538   Thomas Grube           M4044        33/47   10:35       32:46
539   Christine Greif        F4044        21/82   10:35       32:46
540   Erin Greif             F2529       64/120   10:35       32:46
541   Lakeshia Moore         F2529       65/120   10:35       32:47
542   Heather Shafer         F4044        22/82   10:35       32:48
543   Colin Langeness        M2529        47/65   10:36       32:51
544   Linda Douglas          F6064         4/28   10:37       32:54
545   Jacquelyn Ebert        F3034       41/127   10:37       32:54
546   Sherri Leonard         F5054        13/53   10:37       32:54
547   Ed Rodriguez           M5559        17/28   10:37       32:55
548   Janet Sneed            F6064         5/28   10:38       32:55
549   Abhishek Thakur        M2529        48/65   10:38       32:55
550   Kristie Khaler         F????         4/10   10:38       32:57
551   Andrew Roffmann        M4044        34/47   10:39       32:59
552   Nancy Park             F5559        12/30   10:39       32:59
553   Chris Cullinan         M3034        50/71   10:39       33:00
554   Kermit Erickson        M7074          2/4   10:39       33:01
555   Lisa Peery             F2529       66/120   10:40       33:02
556   Elizabeth Hutto        F3539       34/111   10:40       33:02
557   Kathy Ogrady           F4549        12/60   10:40       33:02
558   Alicia Brooks-Greisen  F3034       42/127   10:40       33:03
559   Riley Taylor           F17UN        10/38   10:41       33:07
560   Kimberly O'Neill       F2529       67/120   10:41       33:07
561   Mary Divilbiss         F3034       43/127   10:41       33:07
562   Elizabeth McMains      F3034       44/127   10:42       33:09
563   Seanica Otterby        F1824        25/71   10:42       33:10
564   Mia Rocha              F????         5/10   10:43       33:12
565   Erin Tweedy            F3034       45/127   10:43       33:12
566   Brandi Michaelis       F3539       35/111   10:45       33:18
567   Laurel Owens           F3034       46/127   10:45       33:18
568   Chris Robb             M3539        37/64   10:45       33:19
569   Ryan Owens             M3034        51/71   10:45       33:19
570   Allison Gorman         F6064         6/28   10:46       33:20
571   Jon McQueen            M3034        52/71   10:46       33:22
572   Becky Maxwell          F4549        13/60   10:46       33:22
573   Adam Konrad            M4044        35/47   10:46       33:22
574   Yong Mitchum           F5054        14/53   10:46       33:23
575   Kassidy Dyer           F17UN        11/38   10:47       33:26
576   Jessica Hartkopf       F2529       68/120   10:48       33:26
577   Lindsay Madsen         F3539       36/111   10:48       33:26
578   Stephanie Michelle     F2529       69/120   10:49       33:29
579   Mary Ferrall           F5054        15/53   10:49       33:30
580   Cynthia Pierce         F5054        16/53   10:49       33:30
581   Carol Musfeldt         F5559        13/30   10:49       33:30
582   Laura Vernaci          F2529       70/120   10:50       33:33
583   Josie Moore            F1824        26/71   10:50       33:34
584   Heather Schwind        F1824        27/71   10:50       33:34
585   Kelly Hays             F4044        23/82   10:50       33:35
586   Ana Castro             F3034       47/127   10:50       33:35
587   Jeff Brizendine        M4549        24/40   10:51       33:36
588   Marsha Noll            F4549        14/60   10:51       33:36
589   Mickaela Mundell       F17UN        12/38   10:51       33:36
590   Mark Mundell           M5054        24/48   10:51       33:38
591   Ben Barry              M17UN        38/51   10:51       33:38
592   Carol Summa            F4044        24/82   10:52       33:39
593   Sarah Shipley          F2529       71/120   10:52       33:41
594   Ana Shanower           F4549        15/60   10:52       33:42
595   Howard Erenberg        M4044        36/47   10:52       33:42
596   Brian Zhou             M2529        49/65   10:53       33:42
597   Louis Rodemann         M6569         9/14   10:53       33:43
598   Roger Hoadley          M5054        25/48   10:53       33:44
599   Abby French            F2529       72/120   10:53       33:44
600   Christal Armbruster    F3539       37/111   10:54       33:47
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601   Pat Edins              M3539        38/64   10:54       33:47
602   Susan Jack             F4549        16/60   10:54       33:47
603   Jason Cobia            M3539        39/64   10:55       33:48
604   Megan Brown            F????         6/10   10:55       33:48
605   Libby Wakeman          F3539       38/111   10:55       33:49
606   Beth Ballenger         F3034       48/127   10:55       33:49
607   Laura James            F1824        28/71   10:55       33:50
608   Sandy Lantz            F????         7/10   10:55       33:50
609   Joseph Pistone         M3034        53/71   10:55       33:51
610   Jnel Gruber            F5054        17/53   10:56       33:51
611   Lori Barry             F3539       39/111   10:56       33:51
612   Sarah Pistone          F2529       73/120   10:56       33:51
613   Jeri Pistone           F5559        14/30   10:56       33:52
614   Tanya Khvitsko         F1824        29/71   10:56       33:53
615   Emily Whitecotton      F2529       74/120   10:56       33:53
616   Robert Rafols          M3539        40/64   10:56       33:54
617   Heather Ogle           F3034       49/127   10:57       33:54
618   Aaron Shaw             M3539        41/64   10:57       33:54
619   Debyn Crupper          M17UN        39/51   10:57       33:54
620   Lori Morris            F5054        18/53   10:57       33:55
621   Hayden Buxton          M17UN        40/51   10:58       33:58
622   Rachel Bloom           F2529       75/120   10:58       33:59
623   Amy Bednarz            F3034       50/127   10:58       33:59
624   Sharla Linville        F6064         7/28   10:58       34:00
625   Debbie Hall            F6064         8/28   10:58       34:00
626   Jennifer Spilker       F3539       40/111   10:59       34:02
627   Holly Taylor           F3539       41/111   10:59       34:02
628   Leslie McKinley        F3539       42/111   10:59       34:03
629   Richard Taylor         M5559        18/28   11:00       34:04
630   Wendy Maupin           F3539       43/111   11:00       34:04
631   Emily Schmitt          F17UN        13/38   11:00       34:05
632   Mako Miller            F3034       51/127   11:00       34:05
633   Sarah Golden           F3034       52/127   11:00       34:06
634   Amber Sanborn          F1824        30/71   11:01       34:07
635   Nicci Buckley          F3034       53/127   11:01       34:09
636   Mindy Eldridge         F3034       54/127   11:01       34:09
637   Jason Killins          M4044        37/47   11:01       34:10
638   Andrew Erpelding       M2529        50/65   11:02       34:12
639   Allison Erpelding      F2529       76/120   11:02       34:12
640   Laurie Ward            F5054        19/53   11:02       34:12
641   Mindy Corporon         F4549        17/60   11:02       34:13
642   Jessica Davis          F3034       55/127   11:03       34:13
643   Emilia Fernandez       F????         8/10   11:03       34:14
644   Cortney Seibert        F2529       77/120   11:03       34:15
645   Brittany Muller        F1824        31/71   11:04       34:18
646   Maggie Duehring        F17UN        14/38   11:05       34:20
647   Christelle Porter      F4044        25/82   11:06       34:22
648   Anna Derrick           F17UN        15/38   11:06       34:24
649   Bradley Cobia          M17UN        41/51   11:06       34:25
650   Boyd Leonhardt         M7074          3/4   11:07       34:25
651   Teresa Daniels         F4044        26/82   11:07       34:26
652   Nathan Blume           M5054        26/48   11:07       34:26
653   Denny Brake            M5054        27/48   11:07       34:27
654   Erica Trost            F3034       56/127   11:07       34:27
655   Casey Jones            F3034       57/127   11:07       34:27
656   Lauren Mulsow          F1824        32/71   11:08       34:29
657   Vinay Koduri           M3034        54/71   11:08       34:31
658   Nicole Jara            F1824        33/71   11:09       34:33
659   Erin Adams             F1824        34/71   11:09       34:33
660   Cathy Grenz            F4044        27/82   11:09       34:33
661   Jameson Miller         M17UN        42/51   11:09       34:34
662   Katie Adams            F1824        35/71   11:09       34:34
663   Scot Goacher           M4549        25/40   11:10       34:34
664   Claire Johnson         F17UN        16/38   11:10       34:35
665   Andrew Miller          M3539        42/64   11:10       34:35
666   Colleen Goldblatt      F3539       44/111   11:10       34:36
667   Caitlin Taylor         F1824        36/71   11:10       34:36
668   Amy Hayes              F3539       45/111   11:11       34:38
669   James Kinney           M3539        43/64   11:11       34:38
670   Heather Vossler        F3539       46/111   11:11       34:39
671   Brenda Hamm            F4549        18/60   11:11       34:40
672   Laura Calovich         F3539       47/111   11:12       34:41
673   Thomas Butch           M5559        19/28   11:12       34:42
674   Jessica Sand           F3539       48/111   11:12       34:44
675   Mairi Snyder           F17UN        17/38   11:13       34:44
676   Will Roth              M6569        10/14   11:13       34:44
677   Sara Hisle             F2529       78/120   11:13       34:45
678   Steve Hisle            M6064        18/27   11:13       34:45
679   Shane Alexander        M3539        44/64   11:13       34:46
680   Eric Collett           M2529        51/65   11:14       34:49
681   Nancy Willibey         F5054        20/53   11:14       34:50
682   Amphay Saysiri         F4044        28/82   11:15       34:51
683   Rebecca Sand-Strader   F3539       49/111   11:15       34:51
684   Angie Gengler          F3539       50/111   11:15       34:51
685   Cassie Thompson        F4044        29/82   11:15       34:51
686   Melissa Combs          F3034       58/127   11:15       34:52
687   Jason Steffen          M3539        45/64   11:16       34:53
688   Ryan Call              M3034        55/71   11:16       34:54
689   Kasey Call             M3539        46/64   11:16       34:55
690   Amanda Capehart        F2529       79/120   11:16       34:55
691   Anne Arthur            F3034       59/127   11:16       34:55
692   Susan Brown            F3034       60/127   11:18       35:00
693   Laura Corey            F3034       61/127   11:18       35:00
694   Robert Ficke           M6064        19/27   11:18       35:02
695   Stewart Bogart         M2529        52/65   11:19       35:04
696   Jennifer Bogart        F3034       62/127   11:20       35:06
697   Mike Wiley             M4044        38/47   11:20       35:06
698   Rana Minter            F4044        30/82   11:20       35:06
699   Susan Wiley            F4044        31/82   11:20       35:07
700   Rebecca Paulsen        F4044        32/82   11:20       35:07
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701   Karen Price            F4549        19/60   11:21       35:09
702   Ronna Weyland          F4044        33/82   11:21       35:09
703   Tiffany Canon          F4549        20/60   11:21       35:09
704   Valerie Markwart       F3034       63/127   11:21       35:10
705   Harold Molina          M5054        28/48   11:22       35:13
706   Katherine Shaeffer     F2529       80/120   11:23       35:16
707   Stephanie Headrick     F4044        34/82   11:23       35:17
708   Emily Eshleman         F3539       51/111   11:24       35:20
709   Ali Pollock            F2529       81/120   11:24       35:20
710   Michael Pine           M2529        53/65   11:25       35:23
711   Jan Foster             F3539       52/111   11:25       35:24
712   Cortney Trenkamp       F2529       82/120   11:25       35:24
713   Deanna Tribble         F5054        21/53   11:26       35:25
714   Anita Killins          F3539       53/111   11:26       35:25
715   Meredith Hoberock      F2529       83/120   11:27       35:27
716   Bethany Whitfield      F1824        37/71   11:27       35:28
717   Maisy Goulart          F17UN        18/38   11:27       35:29
718   Krista Childs          F3034       64/127   11:27       35:29
719   Marcia Taylor          F6064         9/28   11:27       35:29
720   Angela Magdziak        F3539       54/111   11:27       35:30
721   Jessica Hardee         F2529       84/120   11:27       35:30
722   Shirley Murdock        F7579          1/2   11:28       35:30
723   Rodney Beam            M5054        29/48   11:28       35:31
724   Mike Beam              M5559        20/28   11:28       35:31
725   Mindy Hager            F3539       55/111   11:28       35:31
726   Amy Burton             F4044        35/82   11:28       35:33
727   Hannah Kunze           F1824        38/71   11:29       35:34
728   Jani Walter            F5054        22/53   11:29       35:35
729   Rebekah Stuckey        F2529       85/120   11:29       35:35
730   Rebecca Dvorak         F3539       56/111   11:29       35:35
731   Leslie Eden            F6064        10/28   11:29       35:35
732   Emmy Goff              F17UN        19/38   11:29       35:36
733   Speedy Antequera       F4044        36/82   11:30       35:39
734   Kim Binder             F3539       57/111   11:31       35:40
735   Antoinette Hanke       F3034       65/127   11:31       35:41
736   Marvin Jeffries        M5559        21/28   11:31       35:41
737   Chris Wittmann         M3034        56/71   11:31       35:41
738   Heather Oakley         F3539       58/111   11:31       35:42
739   Karen Abramowitz       F2529       86/120   11:31       35:42
740   Mary Clark             F4549        21/60   11:31       35:43
741   Abbie Carroll          F3539       59/111   11:32       35:43
742   Heidi Klinefelter      F4549        22/60   11:32       35:44
743   Nicole Frank           F3034       66/127   11:32       35:44
744   Julie Thompson         F4549        23/60   11:32       35:44
745   Christina Crispell     F3539       60/111   11:33       35:46
746   Michele Foitle         F5054        23/53   11:34       35:49
747   Shannon Silvestri      F3539       61/111   11:34       35:50
748   Thomas Dewitt          M2529        54/65   11:34       35:52
749   Manoj Singiresu        M3034        57/71   11:35       35:53
750   Steve Ward             M5559        22/28   11:36       35:56
751   David Hall             M4549        26/40   11:37       35:58
752   Michelle Goacher       F4549        24/60   11:37       36:00
753   Sara Busby             F3034       67/127   11:37       36:01
754   Walter Horan           M3539        47/64   11:38       36:01
755   Julie Shrack           F3034       68/127   11:38       36:02
756   Cole Wetzel            M17UN        43/51   11:38       36:02
757   Kara Joice             F3034       69/127   11:38       36:03
758   Cristina Johnson       F3539       62/111   11:38       36:03
759   Ana Marquez            F3539       63/111   11:39       36:06
760   Clayton Hutto          M17UN        44/51   11:40       36:08
761   Alan Poisner           M7579          1/4   11:40       36:08
762   Tom Hutto              M4044        39/47   11:40       36:09
763   Kimberly Molina        F4549        25/60   11:40       36:09
764   Deana Carrillo         F4549        26/60   11:41       36:12
765   Ben Lassiter           M2529        55/65   11:41       36:12
766   Sara Bloomfield        F3539       64/111   11:42       36:14
767   Karen Cox              F4044        37/82   11:42       36:14
768   Rebecca Horton         F3034       70/127   11:42       36:14
769   Bethany Arroyo         F3034       71/127   11:42       36:14
770   Dena Frank             F2529       87/120   11:43       36:18
771   Macy Ziegler           F1824        39/71   11:43       36:19
772   Natalie Roberts        F1824        40/71   11:43       36:19
773   Easton Allwood         M17UN        45/51   11:43       36:19
774   Angela Haden           F3539       65/111   11:43       36:19
775   Renate McLeod          F5054        24/53   11:43       36:19
776   Chelsi Beam            F1824        41/71   11:45       36:24
777   Mike Lassiter          M6064        20/27   11:45       36:25
778   Madison Schmude        F17UN        20/38   11:46       36:27
779   Kyle Burke             M3034        58/71   11:46       36:27
780   Jennifer Allwood       F4044        38/82   11:46       36:28
781   William Hoobing        M7579          2/4   11:47       36:30
782   Steve Miller           M6064        21/27   11:48       36:33
783   Kirsten Pickens        F4044        39/82   11:48       36:34
784   Annie Hogan            F1824        42/71   11:49       36:38
785   Bridget Lowther        F3034       72/127   11:49       36:38
786   Tyler Carlgren         M17UN        46/51   11:50       36:39
787   Karen Riepenkroger     F6569          2/6   11:50       36:40
788   Brett Carlgren         M3539        48/64   11:50       36:40
789   Terri Moore            F4044        40/82   11:50       36:41
790   Macie Moore            F17UN        21/38   11:51       36:42
791   Annie Miller           F17UN        22/38   11:51       36:43
792   Kelly Miller           F5054        25/53   11:51       36:43
793   Wayne Gilmore          M80UP          1/1   11:51       36:44
794   Nancy Bankston         F4549        27/60   11:52       36:47
795   Matthew Bankston       M3539        49/64   11:52       36:47
796   Brandi Haas            F4044        41/82   11:53       36:48
797   David Smith            M5054        30/48   11:53       36:49
798   Whitney Bloom          F1824        43/71   11:55       36:56
799   Tisha Des Marteau      F3539       66/111   11:56       36:57
800   Caleb Bannon           M1824        19/23   11:56       36:57
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801   Clelleshia Martin      F5054        26/53   11:56       36:58
802   Kyle Kapphahn          M4549        27/40   11:56       36:59
803   Nick Newport           M2529        56/65   11:56       36:59
804   Leah Sullivan          F3034       73/127   11:57       37:01
805   Tracy Fenton           F17UN        23/38   11:57       37:01
806   Amy Cooper             F3539       67/111   11:57       37:01
807   Nikki Hotmer           F3034       74/127   11:57       37:02
808   Carolann Lewis         F3539       68/111   11:57       37:03
809   Scott Lewis            M3539        50/64   11:57       37:03
810   Karen McCarthy         F5559        15/30   11:58       37:03
811   Tara Schnakenberg      F3034       75/127   11:58       37:04
812   Linda Diaz             F1824        44/71   11:58       37:04
813   Tina Lonergan          F3034       76/127   11:58       37:06
814   Allison Sullivan       F2529       88/120   12:00       37:12
815   Emily Morris           F2529       89/120   12:01       37:13
816   Kristen Taylor         F3539       69/111   12:01       37:13
817   Margaret Stenseng      F5054        27/53   12:02       37:17
818   Sandi Hughey           F4044        42/82   12:02       37:17
819   Aaron Banks            M3034        59/71   12:02       37:19
820   Kate Favrow            F3034       77/127   12:03       37:20
821   Michelle Majerle       F2529       90/120   12:03       37:20
822   Stacey Goodman         F3539       70/111   12:03       37:21
823   Jennifer Banks         F2529       91/120   12:03       37:21
824   Sarah Alexander        F2529       92/120   12:04       37:23
825   James Barlow           M3539        51/64   12:06       37:31
826   Debra Snell            F4549        28/60   12:07       37:32
827   Allison Stanley        F2529       93/120   12:07       37:33
828   Heather Anderson       F2529       94/120   12:07       37:33
829   Alejandra Goudie       F1824        45/71   12:07       37:33
830   Danny Maisch           M3034        60/71   12:08       37:35
831   John Garrison          M5054        31/48   12:08       37:37
832   Kristy Spiegel         F3539       71/111   12:09       37:38
833   Trino Nuno             M????          2/3   12:10       37:43
834   Kelly Difolco          F????         9/10   12:10       37:43
835   Adam Fontana           M3034        61/71   12:11       37:44
836   Tara Steffensmeier     F2529       95/120   12:11       37:44
837   Julie Vollink          F3034       78/127   12:11       37:44
838   Jennifer Minor         F3034       79/127   12:11       37:46
839   Xavier Moore           M1824        20/23   12:12       37:48
840   Kimberly Fenton        F17UN        24/38   12:12       37:49
841   Hannah Schinkel        F1824        46/71   12:13       37:50
842   Marisa Griffin         F3034       80/127   12:13       37:51
843   Esther Grenz           F3539       72/111   12:13       37:52
844   Schawna Crichton       F3539       73/111   12:13       37:52
845   Lyndsey Magrone        F3539       74/111   12:14       37:53
846   Jane Kohler            F4549        29/60   12:14       37:55
847   Sonja Yarbrough        F4044        43/82   12:14       37:55
848   Kathy Abernathy        F4549        30/60   12:14       37:55
849   Melanie Kinney         F3034       81/127   12:15       37:58
850   Katrina Crites         F3539       75/111   12:15       37:58
851   Seema Chawla           F3539       76/111   12:15       37:58
852   Amanda Smith           F2529       96/120   12:16       38:01
853   Jennifer Sanem         F3539       77/111   12:17       38:03
854   Cortney Xiong          F2529       97/120   12:17       38:04
855   Tim Mitchum            M5054        32/48   12:17       38:04
856   Hayet Woods            F4549        31/60   12:17       38:05
857   Teri Chu               F3539       78/111   12:18       38:06
858   Leslie Bullington      F5054        28/53   12:18       38:06
859   Sarah Dusek            F3539       79/111   12:18       38:06
860   Sharon Anderson        F5559        16/30   12:18       38:07
861   Tedra Gee              F6064        11/28   12:18       38:08
862   Jaye Wilcox            F2529       98/120   12:19       38:09
863   Elizabeth Waterland    F2529       99/120   12:24       38:25
864   Noah Chait             M3539        52/64   12:24       38:25
865   Andrea Snowden         F3539       80/111   12:24       38:26
866   Justin Aude            M3539        53/64   12:25       38:28
867   Rebecca Swain          F3539       81/111   12:27       38:33
868   Tricia Webb            F3034       82/127   12:27       38:34
869   Jon Walker             M4044        40/47   12:27       38:34
870   Lindsey Arnold         F2529      100/120   12:27       38:36
871   Alexandria Peterson    F1824        47/71   12:27       38:36
872   Lukas Losen            M17UN        47/51   12:28       38:37
873   Dawn Baker             F3034       83/127   12:29       38:40
874   Abby Hurd              F1824        48/71   12:29       38:41
875   Mike Bridgforth        M5054        33/48   12:29       38:41
876   Iris Church            F17UN        25/38   12:29       38:42
877   Abigail Peterson       F1824        49/71   12:30       38:43
878   Yvonne Siko            F5559        17/30   12:30       38:44
879   Ellen Tolsma           F1824        50/71   12:31       38:46
880   Anita Ranhotra         F????        10/10   12:32       38:50
881   Paul Gorman            M5559        23/28   12:33       38:52
882   Jan Arnold             F5559        18/30   12:33       38:54
883   Alyssa Murphy          F2529      101/120   12:33       38:54
884   Troy Lavelle           M2529        57/65   12:33       38:55
885   Stephanie Elkins       F4549        32/60   12:34       38:58
886   Tawaana Lowe           F3034       84/127   12:35       38:59
887   Melissa Morris         F2529      102/120   12:36       39:02
888   Kellie Bray            F3539       82/111   12:37       39:05
889   Kristie Larson         F3539       83/111   12:37       39:05
890   Marie Crupper          F3539       84/111   12:38       39:08
891   Melanie Nieznajko      F3034       85/127   12:38       39:09
892   Soraya Aguirre         F3539       85/111   12:38       39:09
893   James Mangan           M2529        58/65   12:38       39:09
894   Lucy Sheets            F5054        29/53   12:38       39:09
895   Jaimie Pfeifer         F3539       86/111   12:39       39:10
896   Kalee Schooley         F3034       86/127   12:40       39:13
897   Kelly Crumley          F3539       87/111   12:40       39:14
898   Anya Ansley            F3034       87/127   12:40       39:14
899   Sarah Ruhl             F2529      103/120   12:40       39:15
900   Elizabeth Zhou         F2529      104/120   12:40       39:16
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901   Theresa Schnelle       F4549        33/60   12:44       39:27
902   Stephanie Moore        F3034       88/127   12:46       39:32
903   Samuel Moore           M3034        62/71   12:46       39:33
904   Shawna Heintz          F4044        44/82   12:47       39:35
905   Allyson Heintz         F17UN        26/38   12:47       39:35
906   Savannah Ellis         F1824        51/71   12:47       39:37
907   Sarah Dale             F3034       89/127   12:47       39:38
908   Diane Burke            F5559        19/30   12:48       39:39
909   Dan Van Becelaere      M3034        63/71   12:48       39:40
910   James Boyer            M17UN        48/51   12:50       39:47
911   Matthew Delaney        M7074          4/4   12:51       39:48
912   Braxton Edins          M17UN        49/51   12:51       39:48
913   Jennifer Munoz         F3539       88/111   12:51       39:49
914   Lisa Smith             F4044        45/82   12:51       39:49
915   Erica Smith            F3034       90/127   12:53       39:55
916   Cassandra Dejongh      F2529      105/120   12:53       39:56
917   Laura Deatrick         F4549        34/60   12:54       39:58
918   Chanda Koechner        F4044        46/82   12:54       39:58
919   Leah McPeak            F3034       91/127   12:54       39:58
920   Audrey Morrison        M5054        34/48   12:55       40:01
921   Shannon Solis          F3034       92/127   12:55       40:01
922   Marissa Williams       F1824        52/71   12:57       40:08
923   Celeste Gamboa         F3539       89/111   12:58       40:10
924   Karim Martinez         M17UN        50/51   12:59       40:14
925   Adrienne Wayman        F3034       93/127   12:59       40:15
926   Codi Martin            F1824        53/71   13:01       40:21
927   Rob Fisher             M4044        41/47   13:02       40:23
928   Lisa Millerd           F4044        47/82   13:02       40:23
929   Shiloh Harlan          F3539       90/111   13:03       40:26
930   Matthew Moser          M3034        64/71   13:03       40:27
931   Phil Hendrickson       M6569        11/14   13:04       40:28
932   Levi Gallion           M3539        54/64   13:04       40:30
933   Mason Millerd          M17UN        51/51   13:05       40:31
934   Brook Vignery          F3034       94/127   13:05       40:33
935   Kayla Pitcher          F2529      106/120   13:06       40:34
936   Lindsay Kimberley      F3034       95/127   13:07       40:38
937   Kelly Nelson           F4549        35/60   13:07       40:40
938   Jason Carman           M3034        65/71   13:08       40:43
939   Richard Schmude        M3539        55/64   13:09       40:45
940   Laura Schmude          F4044        48/82   13:09       40:45
941   Joyce Dimarco          F5054        30/53   13:09       40:45
942   Jill Taylor            F4044        49/82   13:09       40:46
943   Lisa Bolger            F3539       91/111   13:11       40:51
944   Katie Earl             F1824        54/71   13:11       40:52
945   Ed Earl                M5054        35/48   13:11       40:52
946   MacKenzie Wasinger     F17UN        27/38   13:12       40:53
947   Mary Wasinger          F3539       92/111   13:12       40:54
948   Gordon Spring          M2529        59/65   13:12       40:55
949   Lisa Fiedler           F3034       96/127   13:12       40:55
950   Gary Crawford          M5054        36/48   13:15       41:03
951   Clarisse Dyer          F4549        36/60   13:15       41:03
952   Randy Byrd             M4549        28/40   13:16       41:07
953   Teresa Patrick         F4044        50/82   13:17       41:10
954   Dana Kimberley         M3539        56/64   13:18       41:11
955   Natalie Peirce         F3034       97/127   13:18       41:13
956   Rhonda Skaggs          F4549        37/60   13:18       41:14
957   Rosemary Mangold       F4044        51/82   13:18       41:14
958   Laura Schulte          F4549        38/60   13:19       41:16
959   Christine Peterson     F4549        39/60   13:20       41:18
960   Kurt Peterson          M4549        29/40   13:20       41:19
961   Bryan Wagner           M4549        30/40   13:21       41:23
962   Kim Wagner             F4044        52/82   13:21       41:23
963   Dennis Peirce          M3539        57/64   13:22       41:26
964   Mikell Lappin          F3034       98/127   13:23       41:28
965   Dave Coffman           M6569        12/14   13:23       41:28
966   Alexa Beauclaire       F1824        55/71   13:24       41:32
967   Ally Marshall          F1824        56/71   13:24       41:33
968   Ashlee Baker           F2529      107/120   13:25       41:34
969   Alice Pattison         F3539       93/111   13:25       41:34
970   Marian Morin           F5559        20/30   13:26       41:37
971   Anna Foley             F5054        31/53   13:26       41:37
972   Ashley Cleveland       F2529      108/120   13:27       41:39
973   Granada Moore          F4044        53/82   13:28       41:44
974   Terry Martinkus        F5054        32/53   13:30       41:48
975   Lila Church            F17UN        28/38   13:31       41:52
976   Rebecca Reitz          F3539       94/111   13:31       41:54
977   Vincent Schallenberg   M4549        31/40   13:32       41:56
978   Bill Turner            M3539        58/64   13:33       41:58
979   Emily Schallenberg     F17UN        29/38   13:33       41:58
980   Allison Turner         F3034       99/127   13:33       41:59
981   Crystin Andeel         F3034      100/127   13:33       42:00
982   Jay La Chapelle        M5054        37/48   13:34       42:02
983   Meena Alani            F1824        57/71   13:34       42:04
984   Zahra Alattar          F4549        40/60   13:34       42:04
985   Janee Church           F4044        54/82   13:35       42:04
986   Michelle Lewis         F4044        55/82   13:35       42:06
987   Jack Pernice           M????          3/3   13:36       42:08
988   Deb Potthoff           F6064        12/28   13:36       42:09
989   Idabeth Slavin         F5559        21/30   13:38       42:14
990   Kristin Sabo           F3539       95/111   13:38       42:15
991   Isabella Headrick      F17UN        30/38   13:38       42:16
992   Mitch Stevenson        M5054        38/48   13:39       42:19
993   Tracy Bearb            F4044        56/82   13:39       42:19
994   Janet Vogt             F5054        33/53   13:39       42:19
995   Julie Ray              F4044        57/82   13:43       42:29
996   Michael Mitchell       M6064        22/27   13:43       42:32
997   Ellen Rutledge         F4044        58/82   13:47       42:41
998   Marie Yeagley          F3034      101/127   13:47       42:42
999   Kimberly Brooks        F4044        59/82   13:47       42:44
1000  William R Johnson      M4549        32/40   13:49       42:49
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1001  Deidra Johnson         F1824        58/71   13:49       42:49
1002  Francella A Johnson    F4044        60/82   13:49       42:50
1003  Jeanie Tuttle          F3034      102/127   13:51       42:56
1004  Janet Stark            F5559        22/30   13:52       42:58
1005  Susan Ahlstedt         F4044        61/82   13:52       42:59
1006  Dianne Herbst          F6064        13/28   13:52       43:00
1007  Shanna Gratzer         F3539       96/111   13:53       43:00
1008  Ella Ricker            F2529      109/120   13:55       43:08
1009  Pamela Halfpenny       F6064        14/28   13:56       43:11
1010  Carrie Woods           F3539       97/111   13:56       43:11
1011  Brittny McNeil         F2529      110/120   13:57       43:14
1012  Amanda Edwards         F1824        59/71   13:58       43:16
1013  Ami Marquardt          F4549        41/60   13:58       43:16
1014  Kristen Starr          F3539       98/111   14:00       43:22
1015  Heidi Smorstad         F2529      111/120   14:01       43:25
1016  Heather Smith          F4044        62/82   14:01       43:27
1017  Ryan Schroeder         M5054        39/48   14:03       43:33
1018  Wendy Bond             F3539       99/111   14:04       43:34
1019  Lori Wright            F3034      103/127   14:04       43:36
1020  Sara Gentry            F3034      104/127   14:04       43:36
1021  Rose York              F2529      112/120   14:04       43:36
1022  Jennifer Frese         F4549        42/60   14:05       43:39
1023  Fritzi Hazelrigg       F7579          2/2   14:06       43:41
1024  Konnee Cook            F5559        23/30   14:06       43:41
1025  Lisa Olson             F4044        63/82   14:08       43:47
1026  Debi Barton            F5054        34/53   14:09       43:50
1027  Stacy Knernschield     F4549        43/60   14:10       43:53
1028  Ryan Busse             M2529        60/65   14:13       44:02
1029  Randi Reed             F2529      113/120   14:13       44:02
1030  Suzanne Sulzer         F3034      105/127   14:13       44:02
1031  Hilary Kramer          F3034      106/127   14:16       44:14
1032  Caren Putrah           F3539      100/111   14:17       44:15
1033  Alessandra Putrah      F2529      114/120   14:17       44:16
1034  Dan Schisler           M5054        40/48   14:21       44:30
1035  Linda Schisler         F5054        35/53   14:22       44:30
1036  Paul Titus             M4044        42/47   14:23       44:34
1037  Shelley Simpson        F4044        64/82   14:24       44:36
1038  James Wall             M3034        66/71   14:24       44:39
1039  Matthew Suri           M3539        59/64   14:25       44:40
1040  Ana Coon               F3034      107/127   14:25       44:40
1041  Ana Jones              F3539      101/111   14:25       44:42
1042  Mary Johnson           F4549        44/60   14:28       44:50
1043  Jill Dresang Kiester   F4549        45/60   14:28       44:50
1044  Adrianne Middleton     F2529      115/120   14:29       44:52
1045  Rebecca Ohl            F3034      108/127   14:30       44:56
1046  Brian Titus            M4549        33/40   14:30       44:57
1047  Patrick Rowland        M4549        34/40   14:31       44:58
1048  Robert Voss            M5054        41/48   14:31       44:59
1049  Zach Hinkle            M3034        67/71   14:34       45:07
1050  Michele Coughlin       F6569          3/6   14:35       45:10
1051  James Griffin          M5054        42/48   14:35       45:11
1052  Kevin Stromgren        M4044        43/47   14:35       45:12
1053  Janette Davis          F5054        36/53   14:40       45:26
1054  Dena Brenner           F4549        46/60   14:40       45:28
1055  Linh Trang Cao         F3034      109/127   14:41       45:31
1056  Armisa Cullens         F6064        15/28   14:43       45:35
1057  Salem Deel             F17UN        31/38   14:43       45:36
1058  Karla Deel             F3034      110/127   14:43       45:37
1059  Daniel Northcutt       M1824        21/23   14:44       45:38
1060  Lauren Yetter          F2529      116/120   14:44       45:38
1061  Deeann Abke            F4044        65/82   14:49       45:56
1062  Floyd Konrad           M7579          3/4   14:50       45:57
1063  Kristen Taylor         F4044        66/82   14:51       46:02
1064  Terri Martin           F4549        47/60   14:52       46:03
1065  Heath Trost            M4044        44/47   14:53       46:08
1066  Terri Berg             F4549        48/60   14:55       46:13
1067  Keith Kremer           M4044        45/47   14:55       46:14
1068  Clinton Fine           M3539        60/64   14:56       46:18
1069  Angela Fine            F3539      102/111   14:57       46:18
1070  Cathy Huntley          F4549        49/60   14:57       46:21
1071  Jane Doty              F6064        16/28   14:58       46:24
1072  Sopha Yoeun            F3034      111/127   15:04       46:41
1073  Crystal Misiorowski    F4044        67/82   15:04       46:42
1074  Carrie Jeske           F4549        50/60   15:06       46:47
1075  Kerry Marvel           F3539      103/111   15:07       46:52
1076  Trent Kimberley        M4044        46/47   15:08       46:53
1077  Melissa Lewis          F4044        68/82   15:08       46:53
1078  Monica Brandt          F5054        37/53   15:12       47:07
1079  Shelby Riniker         F1824        60/71   15:12       47:07
1080  Vicki Sanny            F4549        51/60   15:12       47:07
1081  Claire Schallenberg    F17UN        32/38   15:13       47:10
1082  Lydia Schallenberg     F17UN        33/38   15:14       47:14
1083  Kelly Thurman          F3034      112/127   15:17       47:21
1084  Mary Maestretti        F6064        17/28   15:17       47:22
1085  Cierra Townsend        F1824        61/71   15:18       47:24
1086  Sheri Marshall         F4549        52/60   15:19       47:27
1087  Barbara Groves         F5054        38/53   15:21       47:35
1088  Kelsea Nottage         F3539      104/111   15:22       47:38
1089  David Bartlett         M3034        68/71   15:24       47:42
1090  Toy Souphanthavong     F3539      105/111   15:25       47:47
1091  Wai Inthavong          F3539      106/111   15:25       47:47
1092  Kim Schreiner          F5054        39/53   15:28       47:55
1093  Kelvin Miller          M5559        24/28   15:28       47:55
1094  Katy Barnes            F1824        62/71   15:28       47:56
1095  Leigh Ann Miller       F5054        40/53   15:28       47:56
1096  Adria Ley              F1824        63/71   15:28       47:57
1097  Audra Clair            F1824        64/71   15:30       48:03
1098  Angelique Long         F1824        65/71   15:31       48:05
1099  Kendra Bryse           F3034      113/127   15:31       48:05
1100  Brittany Jobkar        F1824        66/71   15:31       48:06
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1101  Joy Wade               F4549        53/60   15:32       48:09
1102  Joel Ford              M4549        35/40   15:35       48:18
1103  Michelle Tidball       F4044        69/82   15:37       48:23
1104  Sarah Legleiter        F2529      117/120   15:39       48:30
1105  Becky Newstreet        F4044        70/82   15:47       48:55
1106  Beth Young             F4044        71/82   15:47       48:56
1107  Jennifer Wilcox        F6569          4/6   15:47       48:56
1108  Lauren Haddad          F2529      118/120   15:54       49:18
1109  Debbie Fehrenbach      F5559        24/30   15:54       49:18
1110  Howard Harmer          M6064        23/27   15:55       49:19
1111  Steve Fehrenbach       M6064        24/27   15:55       49:20
1112  Cynthia Ricker         F5559        25/30   15:57       49:26
1113  Patrick Skaggs         M5559        25/28   15:57       49:27
1114  Kim Lund               F5054        41/53   16:04       49:47
1115  Edward Gonzales        M5559        26/28   16:05       49:49
1116  Nicole Callahan        F3034      114/127   16:05       49:51
1117  Connie Hale            F4044        72/82   16:06       49:52
1118  Tabitha Hilbun         F3034      115/127   16:06       49:53
1119  Keyona Wever           F2529      119/120   16:06       49:54
1120  Katrina Wilcott        F3034      116/127   16:06       49:55
1121  Jeannette Rexroa       F6064        18/28   16:12       50:11
1122  Harry Rexroad          M6064        25/27   16:12       50:12
1123  Eric Deatrick          M5054        43/48   16:16       50:24
1124  Chris Wulfkuhle        M5559        27/28   16:17       50:28
1125  Joy Louanglath         F4549        54/60   16:19       50:34
1126  Bounthom Stephens      F5054        42/53   16:20       50:36
1127  Chris Florido          F4549        55/60   16:23       50:46
1128  Randy Renzelman        M5054        44/48   16:23       50:48
1129  Andrea Welch           F4044        73/82   16:24       50:51
1130  Jennifer Blefko        F5054        43/53   16:26       50:54
1131  Brock Bowman           M3539        61/64   16:26       50:55
1132  Joey Allen             M4549        36/40   16:26       50:56
1133  Barbara Vodopest       F5559        26/30   16:27       50:58
1134  Bob Rule               M4549        37/40   16:29       51:05
1135  Erin Scanlon           F17UN        34/38   16:29       51:05
1136  Betty Edins            F3539      107/111   16:29       51:06
1137  Charisma Driskell      F3034      117/127   16:30       51:07
1138  Donna Thompson         F6064        19/28   16:32       51:15
1139  Deborah Engelbrecht    F6064        20/28   16:32       51:15
1140  Roberta Harris         F4044        74/82   16:34       51:20
1141  Stephanie Pan          F1824        67/71   16:35       51:24
1142  Mike Moreno            M4549        38/40   16:37       51:30
1143  Kelsey Scanlon         F17UN        35/38   16:40       51:40
1144  Stacia Cudd            F3034      118/127   16:42       51:45
1145  Amy Ashelford          F3539      108/111   16:43       51:49
1146  Katie Rager            F3034      119/127   16:43       51:49
1147  Dale Ashelford         M4549        39/40   16:43       51:50
1148  Kathleen Shackelford   F4549        56/60   16:46       51:57
1149  Harry Stauffer         M7579          4/4   16:46       51:58
1150  Melissa Scanlon        F4044        75/82   16:46       51:58
1151  Patricia Purtle        F6064        21/28   16:55       52:27
1152  Judy Denesia           F7074          1/3   16:56       52:29
1153  Mari Kittelson         F4549        57/60   16:58       52:34
1154  Kyle Kittelson         M2529        61/65   16:58       52:35
1155  Tabatha Neubert        F3539      109/111   17:09       53:08
1156  Phil Hageman           M1824        22/23   17:14       53:25
1157  Andrew Kurz            M1824        23/23   17:14       53:25
1158  Debbie Rogers          F5559        27/30   17:16       53:31
1159  Renee Wiggs            F5054        44/53   17:16       53:31
1160  Rick Rogers            M5559        28/28   17:16       53:31
1161  Karenzi Muganza        M2529        62/65   17:17       53:32
1162  Jennifer Mueller       F3539      110/111   17:18       53:37
1163  Chris Trocheck         M5054        45/48   17:27       54:06
1164  Ramona Evans           F6064        22/28   17:28       54:07
1165  Christina Trocheck     F4549        58/60   17:29       54:12
1166  Christina Titus        F4044        76/82   17:33       54:22
1167  Melissa Hadley         F17UN        36/38   17:34       54:25
1168  Kevin McHugh           M4549        40/40   17:35       54:30
1169  Carol Elsenraat        F6064        23/28   17:37       54:37
1170  Donita Hadley          F6064        24/28   17:39       54:42
1171  Thomas Parish          M6569        13/14   17:40       54:45
1172  Kristin Henke          F1824        68/71   17:47       55:07
1173  Leslea Mitchem         F1824        69/71   17:47       55:07
1174  Christine Fanty        F7074          2/3   17:53       55:27
1175  Ashli Geran            F17UN        37/38   17:54       55:30
1176  Dj Hopkins             F5054        45/53   17:56       55:36
1177  Darrell Hopkins        M5054        46/48   17:57       55:36
1178  Marcia Ray             F5054        46/53   18:00       55:48
1179  Kristina Lobb          F3034      120/127   18:05       56:01
1180  Linda Stappert         F5054        47/53   18:05       56:01
1181  Katie Fortier          F4044        77/82   18:16       56:36
1182  Rob Burgett            M3539        62/64   18:21       56:51
1183  Richard Johnson        M6569        14/14   18:24       57:02
1184  Julie Hinze            F3034      121/127   18:28       57:14
1185  Michael Berry          M5054        47/48   18:35       57:36
1186  Nancy Berry            F5559        28/30   18:37       57:40
1187  Oleda Cooper           F80UP          1/1   18:38       57:44
1188  Rachael Boyle          F3034      122/127   18:40       57:51
1189  Sherry Gager           F6064        25/28   18:40       57:52
1190  Nancy Chance           F5054        48/53   18:43       58:00
1191  Teresa Teefey          F6064        26/28   18:43       58:01
1192  Lynn Ollila            F5054        49/53   18:44       58:02
1193  Linda Jackson          F6064        27/28   18:53       58:32
1194  Manila Sysavath        F5054        50/53   18:53       58:32
1195  Suzanne Epperly        F5559        29/30   18:54       58:34
1196  Dawn Anderson          F4044        78/82   19:09       59:21
1197  Keri James             F4044        79/82   19:09       59:22
1198  Stevie Richardson      M6064        26/27   19:12       59:32
1199  Jerry Epperly          M6064        27/27   19:13       59:33
1200  Kyle Bardell           M2529        63/65   19:14       59:35
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1201  Amy Birdsell           F3034      123/127   19:16       59:43
1202  Olivia Schmitt         F17UN        38/38   19:16       59:43
1203  Linda Johnson          F6064        28/28   19:24     1:00:06
1204  Tracey Torola          F5054        51/53   19:24     1:00:06
1205  Judi Price             F4549        59/60   19:25     1:00:09
1206  John Dexter            M2529        64/65   19:26     1:00:14
1207  Andy Suddreth          M3034        69/71   19:26     1:00:14
1208  Sallie Gilmore         F4044        80/82   19:28     1:00:20
1209  Julia Gilmore          F1824        70/71   19:28     1:00:20
1210  Tom Ruzicka            M3034        70/71   19:29     1:00:24
1211  April Ruzicka          F2529      120/120   19:39     1:00:53
1212  Michelle Schmitt       F4044        81/82   19:42     1:01:04
1213  Emily Luckert          F1824        71/71   19:59     1:01:55
1214  Crystal Skjervem       F3034      124/127   19:59     1:01:56
1215  Angela Mbalu           F3539      111/111   19:59     1:01:56
1216  Josephine Eastwood     F3034      125/127   19:59     1:01:56
1217  Margaret Spare         F3034      126/127   20:21     1:03:03
1218  Robyn Swords           F3034      127/127   20:21     1:03:03
1219  Donald Ledford         M3034        71/71   20:21     1:03:04
1220  Kennett White          F5054        52/53   20:22     1:03:09
1221  Jacob White            M2529        65/65   20:23     1:03:11
1222  Michael Sexton         M5054        48/48   20:52     1:04:40
1223  Jennifer Geldon        F4044        82/82   21:00     1:05:06
1224  Timothy Brooks         M4044        47/47   21:11     1:05:39
1225  Linda Brooks           F4549        60/60   21:12     1:05:43
1226  Joycelyn Parish        F6569          5/6   21:34     1:06:52
1227  Roberta Allen          F6569          6/6   21:35     1:06:52
1228  Diane Stark            F5559        30/30   23:27     1:12:40
1229  Benjamin Brunkhardt    M3539        63/64   23:39     1:13:19
1230  Polly Brunkhardt       F7074          3/3   23:40     1:13:20
1231  Dana Blume             F5054        53/53   25:10     1:17:59
1232  Jared Furman           M3539        64/64             3:25:41
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